
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 
73 
43 
75 
51 
78 
09 
15 
11 

75x 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

DNS 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Class 4 

SM 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Michael Pesch 

Greg Eick 

Voytek Burdzy 

Rick Bartuska 

Michael Stagl 

Edward Locke 

Richard Guerine 

William Swoboda 

Connor Sanda 

Hometown 

Beau Martin 

Rob Warkocki 

Craig Wheatly 

Algonquin IL 

William Cobb Reed Bartuska 

Nick Stagl 

Mark Treschl  

Jim Halvorson | Craig Sletten 

Scott Sanda 

Member_ID 

337818 

440908 

519885 

314816_1 

302712_1 

308996 

293225 

215450_4 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Best Tm 

1:17.272 

1:19.263 

1:19.614 

1:22.585 

1:23.358 

1:25.134 

1:27.349 

1:27.762 

1:30.907 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Tro Manufacturing 

SRG Autosport 

Clueless Racing 

Advanced AutoSports 

19 Stone Racing / U4ia Motorsports 

TCB Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2018 12:38:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - John Bobek 

Chief Steward - LisaKay Foyle 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Chiucago SCCA  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro  Sanction 18-E-5859-S 

Test N Tune 

Practice started at 12:05:47 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/9/2018 11:45 

SCCA Fall Sprints
Double Divisional

Enduro Practice



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

11 
78 
6 
9 

15 
51 
73 
75 
43 
22 

Name 

William Swoboda 

Michael Stagl 

Peter Jankovskis 

Edward Locke 

Richard Guerine 

Rick Bartuska 

Michael Pesch 

Connor Sanda 

Greg Eick 

Voytek Burdzy 

Member_ID 

302712_1 

337818 

308996 

293225 

314816_1 

440908 

215450_4 

519885 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

Class 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 4 

SM 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Overall BestTm Hometown 

Jim Halvorson | Craig Sletten 

Nick Stagl 

Beau Martin 

Mark Treschl  

William Cobb Reed Bartuska 

Rob Warkocki 

Scott Sanda 

Craig Wheatly 

Algonquin IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

Sponsor 

TCB Motorsports 

Advanced AutoSports 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

19 Stone Racing / U4ia Motorsports 

Clueless Racing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tro Manufacturing 

SRG Autosport 

Printed: 9/9/2018 11:52:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - John Bobek 

Chief Steward - LisaKay Foyle 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Chiucago SCCA  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro  Sanction 18-E-5859-S 

Enduro Grid 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

SCCA Fall Sprints
Double Divisional

sunday Enduro Revised Grid
Posted 11:55



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

6 
78 
43 
11 
15 
09 
73 
51 
75 

Class 
Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Michael Stagl 

Greg Eick 

William Swoboda 

Richard Guerine 

Edward Locke 

Michael Pesch 

Rick Bartuska 

Voytek Burdzy 

Hometown 

Beau Martin 

Nick Stagl 

Craig Wheatly 

Jim Halvorson | Craig Sletten 

Mark Treschl  

Rob Warkocki 

William Cobb Reed Bartuska 

Algonquin IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Mazda Miata 

Ford SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

337818 

302712_1 

519885 

293225 

308996 

440908 

314816_1 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Laps 

130 

116 

113 

111 

107 

96 

84 

56 

43 

Best Tm 

1:17.222 

1:24.100 

1:19.766 

1:27.972 

1:26.216 

1:24.854 

1:18.567 

1:23.326 

1:22.468 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Advanced AutoSports 

SRG Autosport 

TCB Motorsports 

19 Stone Racing / U4ia Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

Clueless Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2018 4:35:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - John Bobek 

Chief Steward - LisaKay Foyle 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Chiucago SCCA  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

84.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.222 

Best Speed 

90.907 

Best Lap by 

6 - Peter Jankovskis 

C&P - TRO Award Winners 
Driver Steve G
Workers Anne K, Karen A, Dorn L, Pamela M

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro  Sanction 18-E-5859-S 

Enduro 

Race started at 13:33:19 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/9/2018 13:30 

SCCA Fall Sprints
Double Divisional

Enduro Race Results


